National Supreme Company for Icecream Products
C.R. No.: 4030152194

VAT. No.: 300135858300003

Invoice Date: 2024-07-08 10:54:37:5_ 58\l & )

TAX INVOICE
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: 311675369100003

: Default Street 22233, Riyadh, Central
Region, SA

: Central Region
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Unit Price

anaddl

Discount

BILL TO
SHIP TO
CUSTOMER VAT
ADDRESS
BRANCH CODE
SALESMAN
ROUTE
CURRENCY
&, cilall
SlNo. Item No.
1 3101003
2 3102001
3 3103003
4 3103010
5 3103012
6 3103014
7 3109001
8 3109003
9 3109006
10 3110001
11 3110002
12 3110003
Total ¢ sanall

For Payment

Previous TC Balance
Current Invoice Amount

Other Adjustment
Amount(N/A)

Total Amount Due

: RUH-23

: SAR
Ciagl) das
Description Qty
Cone Strawberry 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 3
24 45 5 o SX120ML - aSasl JoY)
Big Cup 24X150ML -Amal Ice Cream 2

24 S 4lSXT50ML - prSed Ja¥)

Blue Choco Bar Sticks 30X100M[. -Amal Ice Cream 2
100%30 &) JlsSsd aseML - aSasl Ja¥1

Cherry Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 3
55x30 j—= 35—=eML - m Sl JaY)
Mango Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55x30 ss——s 35—cML - arSanl JoV¥I
Tooty Bar 30X55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55%30 Jt— —35—ML - a Se) JaY)
Vanilla Sandwich 48x80ML -Amal Ice Cream 5
80x48 Sald iy s3luML - a Sl Ja¥)
Round Sandwich 30X80ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
100x30 sl Ui suluML - a Sa) Je¥)
Vanilla Sandwich 30x100ML -Amal Ice Cream 3
100x30 Sulé 5 uiluML - e sSenl Ja)
Family Vanilla 12x0.5L -Amal Ice Cream 4
0.5%12 Sld el - o Sed Ja¥)
Family Strawberry 12x0.5L -Amal Ice Cream 4
0.5%x12 Ayl p JAle| - a Sl Ja¥
Family Chocolate 12x0.5L -Amal Ice Cream 4
0.5%12 ¥ 858 o] - a Sl Ja¥)
36
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Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

21.74

22.61

22.61

22.61

18.26

22.61

33.91

5.22

5.22

5.22

Invoice Summary

Gross Sales

Discount

Taxable Amount

VAT Amount @ 15%

Total Inclusive of VAT

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Net Amount Amount VAT % Tot. Amount
54.78 54.78 15%  63.00
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
43.48 43.48 15%  50.00
67.83 67.83 15%  78.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
91.30 91.30 15% 105.00
4522 45.22 15%  52.00
101.73 101.73 15% 116.99
20.88 20.88 15%  24.01
20.88 20.88 15% 24.01
20.88 20.88 15% 24.01
593.94 593.94
89.09 683.03
b5l Jamalds
593.94 Clagaall laal
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.....¥89.09 %10 Allaall Lol Zy i ghae
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Vat Category: Standard Rate Printed on 2024-07-08 10:54:54
www.alamalicecream.com & 920007233, = info@alamalicecream.com

P.O. Box 4883, Jeddah 21412, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia 300 gl Ay yal) ASLadll 21412 522 4883 .




